DEVELOPER's Property, the DEVELOPER agrees to pay the 
UTILH'Y Plant Capacity Charges in the amount of $700.00 per 
ERC or EDU for water capacity. Accordingly, the 
DEVELOPER's total Plant Capacity Charges, based upon 
150.5882 ERe's or EDUs for water capacity, is One Hundred Six 
Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Eight and 74/100 Dollars 
($106,838.74) pursuant to this Section 6 and as specified in 
Exhibi1; E and E-1. Additionally. the DEVELOPER agrees to 
pay the: UTILITY Allowance for Funds Prudently Invested. The 
number of ERCs of Water Service Capacity attributable to each 
Customer Installation shall-be detennined in accordance with the